
LCB

LCB

LCB

LCB LCB

1
2

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2.A 2.B

2.C 3.A3.B

4

5

6

7

8

9.A
9.B

1

10
11

12
13

14
15.A 15.B

16 17 18

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

1

2

21
5.D

3

4

5

6.A

6.C

1

10

2

3

4

5

6.A

6.B

7

8

9
.A

.B
.C

.D

.E
.F

6075

5000

4920

4873

4845

4816

4760

4718

5472

2500
600

2500

22
75

4375

5245

4718

4760

4816

5000

2500
2500

3710
3710

3680
3720

3465
3070 440

2268 2298 2006

3936
3936

3760
3760

2652

2400

24
70

2263

2088

1963

27
34

3246

3825

2850

3139

2757

2769

1882 0.0
9 A

c±

2574

2847

2775

2880

3013

1751

1688

2346
1856

27'

6'

50
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

75
'

75
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

50
'

75
'

75
'

50
'

50
'

100'

10
0'

10
0'

100'

99.1'

95.2'

95.2'

56
.4'

60
.6'

97.15'

44.13'

96.17'

98.12'

48.12'

96.17'

97.15'

47.37'

86.74'

94.22'

43.38'

84.75'

94.22'

93.25'
93.25'

6'

20'

43'

56
'

64
'

55
'

20
'

56
'

56
'

56
'

54
'

56
'

43'

42'
42'

56
'

43'

56
'

56
'

56
'

65
'

20'

11
8'

71.7'

71.7'

67.2'

67.2'

55
.6'

64.5'

56
.3'

64.6'

70.15'

70.15'

65.85'

32.86'

68.67'

68.67'

55
.95

' 65.85'

143.34'

30
'

55'

11
7.7

'

5'

18
'

50
'

55
'

55
'

50
'

55
'

55
'

32' 25'

55
'

55
'

56
'

34.7'

54
.9'

37.4'

45
.2'

49.5'

34.52'

40.75'

44.25'

47'

74.5'

56
'56

' 49'

GRAY STREET

MAPLE  STREET

MA
PL

E  
ST

RE
ET

NA
NU

ME
T  

ST
RE

ET

GRAY STREET

GR
EE

N 
  S

TR
EE

T

GRAY STREET

PR
OS

PE
CT

   S
TR

EE
T

PROSPECT S
TR

EET

2'
24

'

47.4'

153
.5'

54'

59'

48'

31'

51'
19'

48'

51'61'

61'

60'

70'

57'

55'

49'

50'

60'

57'

63'

19.5'

45.8' 50.6'

47.2'

48.6'

30.5'
19.4'

31.3'

52.9'

68.
8'

50.6'

43.5'

62.
3'

75
.10

' 60.12'

52'

59'

61.
6'

50'
37'

70'

38'
34'

41'

39.
5'

44.
5'

28.
5'

54.
8'

38.
5'

75.12'

36.3'

28.47'

75.35'

61.
79'

35.92'

47.14'
38.7'

46.41'

BAYVIEW AVENUE

CAM
ER

ON ST
REE

T

NANUMETT STREET

CROSS STR
EET

NANUMETT STREET

50'

9.4

0.7'

PRIOR PLAN
PLYMOUTH COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS

PLAN BOOK 1     PAGE 958

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OR
CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
ORIGINAL MAPS PREPARED WALTER E. ROWLEY, TOWN ENGINEER.  MODIFIED BY FULL CIRCLE
TECHNOLOGIES IN 2013.

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

PROPERTY MAPSWAREHAM
MASSACHUSETTS

10 0 10 20 305
METERS

50 0 50 10025
FEETLEGEND SCALE: 1'' = 50'

RECORD DIMENSION 100'
SCALED DIMENSION 100'S

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.GN

N 3A-1
REVISED   TO: JANUARY 1, 2022

1

1A

2
3

4

3B

3A-43A-2

COMMON OWNERSHIP

WATER

WETLANDS


